
S E R V I C E

Spare parts

IPL, HVT52, 2008-05, 963 85 02-94

HVT 52

xxx xx xx-xx



IPL Husqvarna HVT 52 9638502-94, 2008-02

AP0802002Publication Number

1

2

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12
13

14

15

16
17

18

19

20

21

22

23 24

25 26

27
28

29

30

31

Engine Label

3

Engine Honda GCV 135LE NE72SD



IPL Husqvarna HVT 52 9638502-94, 2008-02

Item PNC Description Qty Notes
1 5119334-00 HANDLE UPPER ASSEMBLY 1

2 5147180-00 NUT M6 NYLOC GME/D 1

3 5140266-00 WASHER 6.4-6.7 IDX12.1-12.3 3

4 7252381-51 SCREW M6 X 55 1

5 5128110-00 CABLE CHOKE PETROL HOVER 1

6 5130842-00 TIE WRAP (3.5 X 150) 2

7 5137679-00 PLASTIC WING NUT M6 ORANGE 2

8 5149198-01 BOLT M6 X 50 SQUARE CUP 2

9 5106839-00 ADAPTOR PLATE SAE ENGINE MOU 1

10 5149619-00 M10 WASHER 3

11 5130882-00 SOCKET CAP SCREW 3/8X16 UNCT 3

12 5119248-00 HANDLE LOWER(PET HOVER) 1

13 5140053-00 KEY(WOODRUFF) 1

14 5140423-00 SPRING CLIP SMALL 2

15 5140092-03 PIVOT PIN 2

16 5138600-00 LABEL WARNING 1

17 5130924-00 LABEL PETROL SPILLAGE 1

18 5137905-00 LABEL STEP HERE WHEN STARTING 1

19 5137906-00 LABEL HOT MUFFLER 1

20 5138041-00 LABEL FINGER WARNING 1

21 5149848-02 LABEL HUSQVARNA HVT52 1

22 5107023-00 HOOD HVT52 1

23 5130558-00 SCREW HEX FLANGE HEAD 10UNC 6

24 5119007-02 IMPELLER HVT52 1

25 5118381-00 GCT DISC 21 1

26 5138599-01 DISC SPACER-HVT (SHORT) 1

27 5140980-00 WASHER I/D 0.390 X O/D 3/4 I 1

28 5149573-01 WASHER-SPRING 1

29 5139052-82 CUTTER LINE YELLOW (QTY 100) 1

30 5107308-00 BOLT 3/8 UNF X 4" PATCHLOC 1

31 5130899-00 LABEL MOWER PETROL SPILLAGE 1

AP0802002Publication Number


